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Red Division

Snatchers
Liquor Pigs*
Green Space

5 More Minutes

Blue Division

Mid
AngryLittleEIf-D5
Fuzz

Diablo D

White Division

The Wimberly Experience (3-0)
The 3rd Dynasty

Rivershark

Turd Ferguson

Total Points

The Wimberly Experience (3-0)
Diablo D

The 3rd Dynasty
Mid

Turd Ferguson
Rivershark
Snatchers
AngryLittleEIf-D5
Liquor Pigs*
Green Space

5 More Minutes
Fuzz
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485.55
466.50
459.65
448.60
428.85
427.55
427.30
417.80
406.25
403.25
361.95
361.40
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PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV

2-1
1-2
0-3

PF
340.05
300.50
289.90
296.55

PF
379.90
332.70
286.35
326.95

PF
397.45
379.15
327.30
352.25
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PA
277.10
277.05
337.35
335.50

PA
289.65
316.20
329.65
390.40

PA
276.60
346.00
423.00
410.55

PTS
427.30
406.25
403.25
361.95

PTS
448.60
417.80
361.40
466.50

PTS
485.55
459.65
427.55
428.85

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Arrested Development Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 4
Sun Sep 29 6:15pm CT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



